Martin Sherman

Playwright / Screenwriter

THEATRE

2022

2019

2017

2010

2008

2003

2003

2003

1999

1996

1990 / 1991

1989

1984

1978

1976

1975

ROSE

GENTLY DOWN THE STREAM
GENTLY DOWN THE STREAM

ONASSIS (fka ARISTO)

ARISTO

ABSOLUTELY! PERHAPS?
From the play by Luigi Pirandello

THE BOY FROM OZ
MUSICAL

Tony nomination for Best Musical Book

A PASSAGE TO INDIA

ROSE
SOME SUNNY DAY

WHEN SHE DANCED

A MADHOUSE IN GOA

MESSIAH

BENT

Tony Nomination for Best Play

RIO GRANDE
CRACKS

Casarol
Al
&eASsoce

Hope Mills Theatre, Manchester
Park Theatre, London

Park Theatre, London

Public Theater, New York
Novello Theatre

Chichester Festival Theatre

Wyndhams Theatre

Imperial Theatre, Broadway

Riverside Studios
Lyric, Hommersmith

National Theatre
Lincoln Centre, New York

Hampstead Theatre

Kings Head Theatre
Gielgud Theatre
Playwrights Horizon's, New York

Lyric, Hommersmith
Apollo Theatre
Second Stage, New York

Hampstead Theatre
Aldwych Theatre
Manhattan Theatre Club, New York

Royal Court / Criterion
Theatre / Broadway /
National Theatre / Trafalgar Studios

& Associates Limited
Playwrights Horizons, New Y QRkeriey House

7-12 Noel Street
Eugene O'Neill Theatre Centépndon WiFsGa
Oldham Coliseum Theatre (1984} (0)20 7287 4450

. , F +44 (0)20 7287 9128
ng s Head Theatre WWW.casarotto.co.uk

Registered in England No. 2682686
Registered Office: Sardinia House,

Sardinia Street, Lincoln's Inn Fields,
London WC2A 3LZ



1974

1971

1970

1968
1966

1963

FILM & TV
In development

In development

In development

In development

In development

In development

2005

2003

2003

2001

PASSING BY

THINGS WENT BADLY IN
WESTPHALIA

THE NIGHT BEFORE PARIS

NEXT YEAR IN JERUSALEM

FAT TUESDAY
A SOLITARY THING

GORGEOUS GEORGE

THE FABULOUS PALM SPRINGS
FOLLIES

NOEL

MUSIC AND SILENCE

Adapted from the novel by Rose Tremain

TROUBLE IN PARADISE

Laura Ziskin Producer

GYPSY AND ME

Starring Sigourney Weaver

MRS HENDERSON PRESENTS

Nominated for Best Original Screenplay
BAFTA

CALLAS FOREVER

THE ROMAN SPRING OF
MRS STONE

Adapted from the book by Tennessee
Williams

THE FLORENTINES

Feature film for Franco Zeffirelli

A SONG FOR MARTIN

Feature film rewrite for Bille August

Playwrights Horizons, New York
Almost Free Theatre, London (1975)
Finborough Theatre (2014)

Storrs, University of
Connecticut

Traverse Theatre, Edinburgh

Herbert Berghof Playwrights
Foundation

Actors' Studio

Mills College, Oakland California

Greatpoint Media

Woss Group Film Productions
Joe Stephenson

B Good Picture Company

BF

BBC Films

Universal Films

HBO Films

Norma Heyman Productions
Pathe

Cattleya/Medusa Films
Franco Zeffirelli

BlackJack Productions
Showtime Networks



2000

1998

1995

1998

1996

1992
US release 1994

DEAD ZERO BBC Films
Based on THE BIRTH OF SHYLOCK AND DEATH
OF ZERO MOSTEL by Arnold Wesker

DYBBUK Sam Goldwyn & Nicholas Hytner
SEE UNDER: LOVE Ann Scott

Adapted from the novel by Mike Newell Productions

David Grossman

TRACKING JACK HBO

BENT Channel 4 Films

ALIVE AND KICKING Channel 4 Films

Martin Pope Productions

THE CLOTHES IN THE WARDROBE/

THE SUMMER HOUSE
BAFTA Nomination for Best Single Drama



