

## Martin Sherman

Playwright / Screenwriter

## **THEATRE**

1112/11112		
2022	ROSE	Hope Mills Theatre, Manchester Park Theatre, London
2019	GENTLY DOWN THE STREAM	Park Theatre, London
2017	GENTLY DOWN THE STREAM	Public Theater, New York
2010	ONASSIS (fka ARISTO)	Novello Theatre
2008	ARISTO	Chichester Festival Theatre
2003	ABSOLUTELY! PERHAPS? From the play by Luigi Pirandello	Wyndhams Theatre
2003	THE BOY FROM OZ MUSICAL Tony nomination for Best Musical Book	Imperial Theatre, Broadway
2003	A PASSAGE TO INDIA	Riverside Studios Lyric, Hammersmith
1999	ROSE	National Theatre Lincoln Centre, New York
1996	SOME SUNNY DAY	Hampstead Theatre
1990 / 1991	WHEN SHE DANCED	Kings Head Theatre Gielgud Theatre Playwrights Horizon's, New York
1989	A MADHOUSE IN GOA	Lyric, Hammersmith Apollo Theatre Second Stage, New York
1984	MESSIAH	Hampstead Theatre Aldwych Theatre Manhattan Theatre Club, New York
1978	BENT Tony Nomination for Best Play	Royal Court / Criterion Theatre / Broadway / National Theatre / Trafalgar Studios & Associates Limited
1976	RIO GRANDE	Playwrights Horizons, New Yorkaverley House
1975	CRACKS	T-12 Noel Street Eugene O'Neill Theatre Centerndon W1F8GQ Oldham Coliseum Theatre (1981): (0)20 7287 4450 King's Head Theatre F+44 (0)20 7287 9128 www.casarotto.co.uk

1974	PASSING BY	Playwrights Horizons, New York Almost Free Theatre, London (1975) Finborough Theatre (2014)
1971	THINGS WENT BADLY IN WESTPHALIA	Storrs, University of Connecticut
1970	THE NIGHT BEFORE PARIS	Traverse Theatre, Edinburgh
1968	NEXT YEAR IN JERUSALEM	Herbert Berghof Playwrights Foundation
1966	FAT TUESDAY	Actors' Studio
1963	A SOLITARY THING	Mills College, Oakland California
FILM & TV		
In development	GORGEOUS GEORGE	Greatpoint Media
In development	THE FABULOUS PALM SPRINGS FOLLIES	Woss Group Film Productions
In development	NOEL	Joe Stephenson B Good Picture Company BFI
In development	MUSIC AND SILENCE Adapted from the novel by Rose Tremain	BBC Films
In development	TROUBLE IN PARADISE Laura Ziskin Producer	Universal Films
In development	GYPSY AND ME Starring Sigourney Weaver	HBO Films
2005	MRS HENDERSON PRESENTS  Nominated for Best Original Screenplay BAFTA	Norma Heyman Productions Pathe
2003	CALLAS FOREVER	Cattleya/Medusa Films Franco Zeffirelli
2003	THE ROMAN SPRING OF MRS STONE Adapted from the book by Tennessee Williams	BlackJack Productions Showtime Networks
	THE FLORENTINES Feature film for Franco Zeffirelli	
2001	A SONG FOR MARTIN Feature film rewrite for Bille August	

2000 DEAD ZERO BBC Films

Based on THE BIRTH OF SHYLOCK AND DEATH

OF ZERO MOSTEL by Arnold Wesker

1998 DYBBUK Sam Goldwyn & Nicholas Hytner

1995 SEE UNDER: LOVE Ann Scott

Adapted from the novel by David Grossman

TRACKING JACK

1996 ALIVE AND KICKING Channel 4 Films

Martin Pope Productions

Channel 4 Films

Mike Newell Productions

**HBO** 

1992 THE CLOTHES IN THE WARDROBE/

US release 1994 THE SUMMER HOUSE

**BENT** 

1998

BAFTA Nomination for Best Single Drama